File .

Library
File text

Field
ACCLID
ACRCVN
ACSOF
ACYRMO
ACSTAT
ACWOCL
ACBAL
ACNSEQ
ACBBAL
ACPBAL
ACCBAL
F1#1
ACHOLD
ACBHLD
ACPHLD
ACCHLD
ACDSEQ
F3#2
ACCRID
ACCRDT
ACCRTM
ACCHID
ACCHDT
ACCHTM

From

11
16
19
25
26
27
31
33
37
41
45
46
50
54
58
62
64
67
77
85
91
101
109

-To-
10
15
18
24
25
26
30
32
36
40
44
45
49
53
57
61
63
66
76
84
90

100
108
114

ARCTRL

RCDTAHQ

Physical file ARCTRL

Lengt
1
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Type
ALPHA
ZONED
ALPHA
ZONED
ALPHA
ALPHA
PACKED
ZONED
PACKED
PACKED
PACKED
ALPHA
PACKED
PACKED
PACKED
PACKED
ZONED
ALPHA
ALPHA
ZONED
ZONED
ALPHA
ZONED
ZONED

File attribute

Field(s) .

Format

ARCTRLRA
ARCTRLRA
ARCTRLRA
ARCTRLRA
ARCTRLRA
ARCTRLRA
ARCTRLRA
ARCTRLRA
ARCTRLRA
ARCTRLRA
ARCTRLRA
ARCTRLRA
ARCTRLRA
ARCTRLRA
ARCTRLRA
ARCTRLRA
ARCTRLRA
ARCTRLRA
ARCTRLRA
ARCTRLRA
ARCTRLRA
ARCTRLRA
ARCTRLRA
ARCTRLRA

Field text

Client UCI

Receivable Number

SOF Code

Year/Month of Serv(YY/MM)
Status(0=0pn,C=Clo,H=His)
Write-off Claimed (Y/N)
Open Receivable Balance
Next Receivable Balance
B&C Balance

P&l Balance

Conserved Balance
FILLER

Receivable Hold

B&C Hold Amount

P&l Hold Amount
Conserved Hold Amount
Next Dueto Seq #

FILLER

Creation User 1D
Creation Date

Creation Time

Change User 1D

Change Date

Change Time



